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COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff



DIRECT PRIMARY 355

COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of

Deeds
Reg. of

Probate District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Frizzell, r Reed, r Trottier, r Maim I. d Corrigan, r Robitaille, d Brungot, r Michalik, d

Berlin Wdl 152 154

Berlin Wd2 194 206

Berlin Wd3 271 271

Berlin Wd4 98 101

Cambridge 1 1

Carroll 62 64

Clarksville 33 32

Colebrook 1 76 172

Columbia 37 37

Dalton 53 52

Dixville 13 13

Dummer 44 43

Errol 40 40

Gorham 197 196

Jefferson 128 131

Lancaster 272 276

Milan 128 123

Millsfield 6 6

Northumberland 87 89

Pittsburg 102 101

Randolph 70 70

Shelbume 44 43

Stark 37 34

Stewartstown 50 53

Stratford 31 33

Wentworth's Location 1 1

Whitefield 129 128

147
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES



DIRECT PRIMARY 357

GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

Reg. of

Probate

Wyman, r

Alexandria
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES



DIRECT PRIMARY 359

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Treasurer

Burns, r Fredette, r McMahon, r Verrochi, r Bernier, d Green, d

Amherst
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington

Brookline

Deering

Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough

Hollis

Hudson

Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester Wdl
Manchester Wd2
Manchester Wd3
Manchester Wd4
Manchester Wd5
Manchester Wd6
Manchester Wd7
Manchester Wd8
Manchester Wd9
Manchester Wd 10

Manchester Wd 1 1

Manchester Wdl 2

Mason

Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vernon

Nashua Wdl
Nashua Wd2
Nashua Wd3
Nashua Wd4
Nashua Wd5
Nashua Wd6
Nashua Wd7
Nashua Wd8
Nashua Wd9
New Boston

New Ipswich

Pelham

Peterborough

Sharon

Temple
Weare

Wilton

Windsor

County Commissioners

District 1

Dykstra, r Therrien, r Dolman, d Duval, d McDonough, d

997

730

468

251

286

181

421

278

431

313

303

168

339

924

417

308

208

175

118

251

216

278

195

255

157

272

91

163

150

92

105

199

159

113

131

97

99

74

72

237

307

206

151

126

102

194

229

235

234

305

199

264

337

290

279

228

228

202

311

233

274

289

271

189

182

Totals 5.166 3,774 1.545 2.789 3,313
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Bergeron, r Charbonneau, r Grant, r Lozeau, d

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington

Brookline

Deering

Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough

Hollis

Hudson

Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester Wd 1

Manchester Wd2
Manchester Wd3
Manchester Wd4
Manchester Wd5
Manchester Wd6
Manchester Wd7
Manchester Wd8
Manchester Wd9
Manchester Wd 1

Manchester Wdl 1

Manchester Wd 1 2

Mason

Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vernon

Nashua Wdl
Nashua Wd2
Nashua Wd3
Nashua Wd4
Nashua Wd5
Nashua Wd6
Nashua Wd7
Nashua Wd8
Nashua Wd9
New Boston

New Ipswich

Pelham

Peterborough

Sharon

Temple
Weare

Wilton

Windsor

Totals

149

250

158

111

115

48

84

78

79

64

76

128

418

565

209

168

230

45

225

551

223
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of

Deeds
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of

Probate

Fraser, r

District 1

McDonnell, r Dodson, d

Allenstown
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff

Vetter, r

Attorney

Di Croce, r Reams, r Hart, d

Atkinson
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2

Totals 2,898 3,069



DIRECT PRIMARY 367

STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff



368 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES



DIRECT PRIMARY 369

STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

Goodwin, r


